
Name 1 2 3 Sat Total 4 5 Sun Total TOTAL

1 Paul  Whiffen 87 95 83 265 83 93 176 441
2 Paul  Eagle 90 89 83 262 98 74 172 434

1 Zacc  Nyhuis 78 93 85 256 87 87 174 430
2 Mitchell  Brown 73 68 71 212 83 84 167 379
3 David  McDonald 62 77 62 201 58 65 123 324
4 John Rey  Garcia 63 50 70 183 65 70 135 318

1 Suzi  Zutic 46 59 65 170 70 64 134 304

1 Tony  Brezic 101 86 85 272 92 92 184 456

1 Brian  Jones 104 99 96 299 89 100 189 488
2 Shaun  Pratt 98 92 96 286 93 101 194 480
3 Troy  Mattson 83 85 85 253 94 83 177 430
4 Peter  Bennett 61 91 81 233 66 80 146 379
5 Samuel  Williams 78 72 73 223 74 75 149 372

1 Mark  Burrows 77 95 92 264 75 86 161 425
2 Andrew  Baxter 80 85 89 254 68 83 151 405
3 Tim  Opie 72 75 81 228 73 92 165 393

1 Jacob  Blackburn 84 91 86 261 87 95 182 443
2 Ronnie  Yap 70 76 89 235 74 72 146 381

1 Thorin  Quinn 82 85 49 216 65 59 124 340
2 Amy  Lay 23 49 39 111 31 49 80 191
3 Tahlia  Walker 33 36 23 92 41 18 59 151

1 Adam  Hester 70 71 49 190 67 61 128 318
2 Daniel  Mezentseff 68 69 63 200 46 61 107 307
3 Harry  Pitaro 43 45 65 153 57 54 111 264
4 Dana  Denehey 20 38 48 106 28 56 84 190

1 Bill  Jovanovski 80 57 70 207 69 82 151 358
2 Glenn  Keogh 46 62 65 173 41 55 96 269
3 Greg  Walker 45 40 50 135 46 47 93 228
4 Mark  Carlile 30 61 53 144 28 48 76 220

MSR - Master Senior Class 50 - 64 yrs

Hosted by Twin City 

VIC STATE SERIES SHOOT 

9th & 10th March 2024

SP - Semi Pro

MBO - Male Bowhunter Open

FBO - Female Bowhunter Open

TRAD - Traditional

KC - Known Class

MBR - Male Bowhunter Release

AHC - Advanced Hunter Class

RU - Recurve Unaided

LB - Longbow



Name 1 2 3 Sat Total 4 5 Sun Total TOTAL

Hosted by Twin City 

VIC STATE SERIES SHOOT 

9th & 10th March 2024

NCC  - Non Competitive Class

1 Tim  Fawcet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Lou  Quinn 36 30 0 66 31 46 77 143
3 Bronte  Johnson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Michael  Butera 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Tom  Hannan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Clark  Johnson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Natalie  Johnson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Will  Johnson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 Heath  Johnson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Shooters 38

Name SatRound1 SatRound2 SatRound3 SunRound1 SunRound2

Brian Jones                       KC 104

Tony  Brezic                    MSR WINNER

Paul   Whiffen                 SP

Paul  Eagle                       SP

Jacob  Blackburn           MSR

Zacc  Nyhuis                   MBO

Andrew  Baxter             MBR

Thorin  Quinn                RU WINNER

Bill  Javanovski              LB

Daniel  Mezentseff      TRAD

Glenn  Keogh                LB

Harry  Pitaro                 TRAD

Mark  Carlile                  LB

Amy  Lay                         RU

Dana  Denehey             TRAD

100 Badge 

Top 10 Aided

Top 10 Unaided


